
Cascade Sales Territory Map

wwww.cascade-usa.com                       800-888-0865

John Cronin
Director of Sales & Marketing
jcronin@cascade-usa.com
(530) 518-8473

Kira Donnelly
Inside Account Manager (West)
kdonnelly@cascade-usa.com
(530) 762-1505

Buzz Hanie
Southeast Account Manager
bhanie@cascade-usa.com
(770) 330-4969

Gina Hartranft
Central Northeast Account Manager
ghartranft@cascade-usa.com
(216) 496-2405

Mark Hultman
Midwest Account Manager
mhultman@cascade-usa.com
(402) 306-8092

Jerry Schoendorf
South Account Manager
jschoendorf@cascade-usa.com
(504) 908-7919

Debbie Hatch
National Sales Manager
dhatch@cascade-usa.com
(530) 748-5105

Evan Glenn
Pacific Southwest Account Manager
eglenn@cascade-usa.com
(619) 550-6359

Don Ritacco
North Atlantic Account Manager
dritacco@cascade-usa.com
(913) 424-4092

Mike Marten
Pacific Northwest Account Manager
mmarten@cascade-usa.com
(503) 757-7165

Open Position
Northeast Account Manager
dhatch@cascade-usa.com
(530) 748-5105

Nina Bondre (CPO)

Clinical Educator
nbondre@cascade-usa.com
(443) 610-1552

Brent Melton
Mid-Atlantic Account Manager
bmelton@cascade-usa.com
(512) 815-0300

Ann Simpson
Inside Account Manager (East)
asimpson@cascade-usa.com
(530) 879-1503


